
SAINTS FAN CLUB (FUNDING ATHLETIC NEEDS) HELPS PROVIDE THE VOLUNTEER AND 

FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR ALL ATHLETIC PROGRAMS AT CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL BY FUNDING A PORTION OF OUR ANNUAL ATHLETIC BUDGET. 

You can positively impact the Central 

Catholic High School Saints FAN Club as… 
 

 A current/past parent or as an alum    

volunteering your time for athletics. 
 

 A Corporate Scoreboard Sponsor at  

Hundman Field or Cvengros Gym. 
 

 A Seasonal Sports Program Sponsor in 

the fall, winter, and spring sports booklets. 
 

 A sponsor and/or participant in the     

Central Catholic Annual Golf Outing -     
The Tim Flynn Memorial (held every July). 

 

 Any Friend of Central Catholic purchasing 

a Sports Family Pass or reserved parking 

spots for football and basketball, or Saints 
merchandise and concessions. 

FAN Club 
CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 

-FUNDING ATHLETIC NEEDS- 



CORPORATE FAN CLUB SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 
 

1. Hundman Field Football/Soccer/Track Scoreboard Sponsor = $1,500 (1-year commitment) 

 9’x2’ static panel on Hundman Field scoreboard= only 4 available. 
 Complimentary business card ad in Seasonal Sports Program (upgrade available). 

 Public address recognition during Saints sporting events held at Hundman Field. 

 

2. Cvengros Gym Volleyball/Basketball Scoreboard Sponsor = $1,500 (1-year commitment) 

 8’x2’ static panel on Cvengros Gymnasium scoreboard= only 3 available. 
 Complimentary business card ad in Seasonal Sports Program (upgrade available). 

 Public address recognition during Saints sporting events held in Cvengros Gym. 

 

3. Seasonal Sports Program Sponsor (fall, winter, and spring sports booklets): 

Includes all 3 seasons of approx. 2000 total printed copies in full color (12-14 ad pages). 
Discounted rates are available for personalized senior parent support ads. 

 Business Card size ad (3.25 in. x 2.25 in.) = $125  8-16 available 

 Quarter Page size ad (3.25 in. x 4.50 in.) = $250  8-12 available 

 Half Page size ad (6.50 in. x 4.50 in.) = $500  8-12 available 

 Full Page size ad (6.50 in. x 9.00 in.) = $1,000  4-6 available 

 Inside Cover ad (6.50 in. x 9.00 in.) =  $1,500  2 available 

 

4. Central Catholic Annual Golf Outing - The Tim Flynn Memorial (Friday, July 20,2018) 

 Sponsorship Packages with and without foursome are available.   

 Foursomes and individual golfers can save when registering at the early bird price. 

 Golf event sponsors in July are offered a 5% discount on the following school year’s  

 Scoreboard & Sports Program Sponsorships in appreciation for their extensive support. 

FOR GENERATIONS SAINTS HAVE HOISTED TROPHIES WHILE LEARNING TO EXCEL IN ALL FACETS OF THEIR LIVES, THANKS TO SO 

MANY WHO GENEROUSLY SUPPORT SAINTS ATHLETICS. SAINTS FAN CLUB  PROVIDES BOTH VOLUNTEER SUPPORT AND FUNDING 

FOR ALL OUR ATHLETIC PROGRAMS AND EVENTS INCLUDING EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS, OFFICIALS, FACILITIES, AND MORE. THANK 

YOU FOR YOUR TREMENDOUS LOYALTY OF OUR VIBRANT SAINTS COMMUNITY AND FOR HELPING PROVIDE IN ALL AREAS OF     

SUPPORT NECESSARY FOR OUR STUDENT-ATHLETES TO BE SUCCESSFUL. 

Central Catholic’s Office of Advancement will also provide a 10% loyalty discount to Saints FAN Club sponsors  
who additionally support Saints Alive through a generous sponsorship of that event. 

2015 2A Girls’ Volleyball State Champions 2010 2A Girls’ Basketball State Champions 2014 2A Boys’ Basketball State Champions 



Madison Tattini, 2016 1A Tennis State Champion 

& Team 3rd Place State Finish 

INDIVIDUAL FAN CLUB  

MEMBERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES: 
 

 A. All Seasons w/ Parking FAN Club Membership: $500 

 2018-19 ALL SEASONS Sports Family Pass 

 Football Reserved Parking for all Varsity Home Games 

 Basketball Reserved Parking for all Boys’ & Girls’ Varsity Home Games 

 

  B. Fall Sports w/ FB Parking FAN Club Membership:  $250 

 2018-19 FALL Sports Family Pass (FB & VB) 

 Reserved Parking for All Home Varsity Football Games 

 

  C. Winter Sports w/ BB Parking FAN Club Membership: $250 

 2018-19 WINTER Sports Family Pass (Boys’ & Girls’ BB) 

 Reserved Parking for All Home Basketball Games 

 

  D. All Seasons NO Parking FAN Club Membership :  $200 

 2018-19 ALL SEASONS Sports Family Pass 

 

  E. Football Reserved Parking Spot Only: $100 

 

  F. Basketball (All Boys & Girls) Reserved Parking Spot Only: $125 
 

Reserve your spot now! 

There are only 83 Football  

and 24 Basketball Reserved  

Parking Spots available on a 

first-come, first-serve basis. 

2008 4A Football State Champions 

Kelly Curran, Track & Field 4-time State  

Champion & 12-time State Medalist, 2006-2010 

2009 2A Girls’ Track  

State Champions 



Business Name (Corporate Sponsor): ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Contact Name: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Phone: ________________________________ Email: __________________________________________________________ 
 

Payment Method:        ____ Check (preferred method)                OR                ____ Credit Card  (complete info below) 
 

 (please make checks payable to “CCHS” and add the note “Saints FAN Club Sponsor” in the memo line) 
 

Name on Card: ___________________________________________________________   Expires: ______________________ 
 

Card Number: _______________________________________________________________   Security Code: ____________ 
 

Signature: __________________________________________________________________   Date: _____________________ 

Please complete the following information to indicate your Saints FAN Club Sponsorship: 
 

1. ____ Hundman Field Football/Soccer/Track Scoreboard Panel Sponsor = $1,500 

 Please upgrade my complimentary business card ad (circle one):    Half | Full | Inside Cover 
 

2. ____ Cvengros Gym Volleyball/Basketball Scoreboard Panel Sponsor = $1,500 

 Please upgrade my complimentary business card ad (circle one):    Half | Full | Inside Cover 
 

3. ____ 2017-18 Seasonal Sports Program Sponsor 

____ Business Card size ad = $125 

____ Quarter Page size ad = $250 

____ Half Page size ad = $500 

____ Full Page size ad = $1,000 

____ Inside Cover ad = $1,500 
 

4. ____ I would like more information on sponsoring the Central Catholic Annual Golf Outing- The Tim Flynn Memorial. 
  

____ I helped sponsor the 2018 Central Catholic Annual Golf Outing and would like to take advantage of the     

discount offered on the current year’s Scoreboard & Sports Program Sponsorships. 
 

5. ____ I would like more info on a 10% loyalty discount when I serve as both a Saints FAN Club sponsor and support 

 Saints Alive (our spring dinner/auction event) with a sponsorship. 
 

6. ____ Individual FAN Club Membership  

 (as selected on reverse side of this sheet- Page 3). 

Mail completed form to: Central Catholic Saints FAN Club  | 1201 Airport Rd. | Bloomington, IL 61704 

Need info or have questions: contact Director of Advancement Kevin Cook kcook@blmcchs.org or 309.661.7000, ext. 303 

Central Catholic Saints FAN Club 

-Funding Athletic Needs- 

2018-2019 Sponsorship Opportunities 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 

$_________________ 


